
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 47 2020 (15/11/2020 - 21/11/2020) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy

5.5
1.8
0.3
1.8

14.3
0.7
1.0
0.5

14.8
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.2
5.2
0.8
0.9
0.2
0.2
1.5
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.4
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.5
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.7
0.8
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.6
0.2
0.8
0.1
1.1
0.2
0.7

1905
1019
351
935

2916
642
961
551

3464
640
580
430
159

2443
522
719
181
219

1257
565
476
178
543
476
244
276
400
452
92

117
112
242
143
136
274
169
100
401
678
303
335
213
382
161
365
250
584
248
665
286
459

Excludes Tasmania
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%
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 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic

0.2
1.2
1.5
0.3
0.2
0.8
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.9
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.6
0.0
1.0
0.2
1.1
0.8
0.8
0.3
0.2
1.7
0.3
0.3
1.0
0.7
2.2
0.3
0.6
0.1
0.6
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.5
0.6
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.5

270
567
500
293
252
543
328
428
379
570
235
246
144
686
108
459
246
577
650
483
448
387
980
422
498
490
273

1085
348
460
229
409
294
420
319
422
307
298
203
425
194
472
579
226
322
347
382
324
251
295
588

Excludes Tasmania
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 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.2
1.3
0.4
0.1
2.9
0.0
0.1
0.5
0.0
0.2
0.5
0.1
1.4
0.2
0.9
1.9

348
477
176
177
853
163
207
278
159
137
454
198
764
280
456

1124
 ALL FTA 53.3 4899
 ALL STV 46.7 4483
 ALL TV 100.0 5370

Excludes Tasmania
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